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ARBEITSBÜHNEN-STAPLER-TELESTAPLER-MINIKRANE

 

Arbeitshöhe bis max.  	
Plattformhöhe bis max.
Seitliche Reichweite 	
Traglast 	
Plattformgrösse 	
Antrieb 			 
Ladegerät	
Länge / Breite / Höhe
Eigengewicht  
Transportmöglichkeit

Besonderheiten:

12,10 m
10,10 m
6,40 m
200 kg

1,20 / 0,85 m
Batterie 

			   230 V   
3,99 / 1,80 / 1,96 m

2540 kg
auf LKW oder Tieflader

•	 	Weiße Rasenreifen
•	 besonders leicht
•	 geeignet für Selbstabholung

Gelenkteleskopbühne 12m 
Nifty HR12LE 

GELENKTELESKOP-LIFTE

        Elektro 


